
 
 

Bharat sanchar Nigam Limited  
( A Govt. of India Enterprisers ) 
 Office of the CGM Telecom, Orissa Circle, 

     Bhubaneswar-751022.  
 
No.PLG-TP/26-464/2010(FTTH)         Dated at Bhubaneswar  the     24 .05.2010 
 
 
 
Sub:-  Extension of last date of submission of  Notice Inviting Tender  No.PLG-TP/26- 

464/2010(FTTH) For “ RATE CONTRACT FOR FTTH CUSTOMER 
PROVISIONING BY EXTENSION OF DROP FIBRE  INCLUDING SUPPLY 
AND INSTALLATION OF ALL MATERIALS FOR BLOCK WIRING IN HIGH 
RISE APARTMENTS/BUILDINGS” reg. 

 
 
  The date & time  for submission of tender against the above mentioned 
subject  is hereby extended as below. 
  
1 Date of submission of bid   Up to 1300 Hours of 08.06.2010  

 
2 Date of opening of bid 1500 Hours of 08.06.2010 

 
 
 
  All other terms & conditions remain unchanged. 
 
 
 

(I.G.SOREN ) 
 DGM ,(N/WP,Dev &Trans-CFA) 

Orissa Telecom Circle,Bhubaneswar 
Tel-0674-2541222.Fax-2543300 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Create PDF files without this message by purchasing novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

http://www.novapdf.com
http://www.novapdf.com

